how #8302022 (Marilyn Peters; Jeff Allen; Sandy Jirkovsky): Colorado State Fair (8/30/2022-8/31/2022)
704. AQHA 282301: VRH Rookie Amt Ranch Cutting Go: 1 - Shown: 9

ioney Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name
1 2030 Pep CatDaddy O Landon Deane 209.00 Landon Deane
2 2021 Xtra Step Chic Haley Stephan 199.00 Haley/Yury/Emily Stephan
3 2060 Rio Shiningbigstoper Shannon Romero 197.50 Shannon Romero
4 2054 CR ONE TUFF CAT Jennifer Walker 197.00 Jennifer Walker
5 2083 Justa Genuine Dual Sara Belle Nichols 193.50 Ginger R Matney
6 2022 Pretty Bucks Gringo Haley Stephan 187.50 Haley/Yury/Emily Stephan
7 2038 Slidin Wright On Renee Barnett 185.00 Renee Barnett
8 2020 White Collar Crime Reuben Davidson 179.00 Reuben Or Adrienne
9 2023 Jos Shooter Cat Haley Stephan 167.00 Haley Stephan



Show #911256 (Jeff Allen): CSF - VRH - Hale & Allen (8/30/2022-8/31/2022)
704. AQHA 282301: VRH Rookie Amt Ranch Cutting Go: 1 - Shown: 9

loney Place Back#

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Score

Owner's Name

2030
2021
2060
2054
2083
2038
2022
2020
2023

Pep Cat Daddy O
Xtra Step Chic

Rio Shiningbigstoper
CR ONE TUFF CAT
Justa Genuine Dual
Slidin Wright On
Pretty Bucks Gringo
White Collar Crime
Jos Shooter Cat

Landon Deane
Haley Stephan
Shannon Romero
Jennifer Walker
Sara Belle Nichols
Renee Barnett
Haley Stephan
Reuben Davidson

Haley Stephan

70.00
67.00
66.00
66.00
64.00
62.00
61.50
61.00
55.00

Landon Deane
Haley/Yury/Emily Stephan
Shannon Romero
Jennifer Walker

Ginger R Matney

Renee Barnett
Haley/Yury/Emily Stephan
Reuben Or Adrienne

Haley Stephan



Show #911257 (Marilyn Peters): CSF - VRH - Peters & Baker (8/30/2022-8/31/2022)
704. AQHA 282301: VRH Rookie Amt Ranch Cutting Go: 1 - Shown: 9

Money Place Back#

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Score

Owner's Name

2030
2060
2021
2083
2054
2038
2022
2020
2023

Pep Cat Daddy O
Rio Shiningbigstoper
Xtra Step Chic

Justa Genuine Dual
CR ONE TUFF CAT
Slidin Wright On
Pretty Bucks Gringo
White Collar Crime
Jos Shooter Cat

Landon Deane
Shannon Romero
Haley Stephan
Sara Belle Nichols
Jennifer Walker
Renee Barnett
Haley Stephan
Reuben Davidson

Haley Stephan

69.00
66.50
66.00
65.50
65.00
63.00
63.00
57.00
56.00

Landon Deane

Shannon Romero
Haley/Yury/Emily Stephan
Ginger R Matney

Jennifer Walker

Renee Barnett
Haley/Yury/Emily Stephan
Reuben Or Adrienne

Haley Stephan



Show #911258 (Sandy Jirkovsky): CSF - VRH - Kail & Fisher (8/30/2022-8/31/2022)
704. AQHA 282301: VRH Rookie Amt Ranch Cutting Go: 1 - Shown: 9

Money Place Back#

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Score

Owner's Name

2030
2054
2021
2060
2083
2022
2020
2038
2023

Pep Cat Daddy O
CR ONE TUFF CAT
Xtra Step Chic

Rio Shiningbigstoper
Justa Genuine Dual
Pretty Bucks Gringo
White Collar Crime
Slidin Wright On

Jos Shooter Cat

Landon Deane
Jennifer Walker
Haley Stephan
Shannon Romero
Sara Belle Nichols
Haley Stephan
Reuben Davidson
Renee Barnett

Haley Stephan

70.00
66.00
66.00
65.00
64.00
63.00
61.00
60.00
56.00

Landon Deane

Jennifer Walker
Haley/Yury/Emily Stephan
Shannon Romero

Ginger R Matney
Haley/Yury/Emily Stephan
Reuben Or Adrienne
Renee Barnett

Haley Stephan



